
SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL
2023-2024 VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT LOCATION

Wed, November 1 Mandeville Dual Home

Sat, November 11 Jesuit Dual Jesuit

Wed, November 15 Fontainebleau Dual Fontainebleau

Tues, November 21 Brusly, Live Oak, St. Thomas More Quad Brusly

Wed, November 29 Catholic Dual Home

Fri-Sat, December 1-2 Border Wars South Walton, FL

Sat, December 9 Holy Cross Dual Holy Cross

Fri-Sat, December 22-23 Dale Ketelsen Christmas Clash Home

Thu-Fri, December 28-29 Prep Slam Atlanta, GA

Wed, January 3 Live Oak Dual Home

Sat, January 6 Battle of New Orleans Chalmette

Wed, January 17 Covington Dual Home

Fri-Sat, January 12-13 Louisiana Classic Gonzales, LA

Sat, January 20 St. Tammany Parish Championships Lakeshore

Wed, January 24 Lasallian Schools Tri-Meet Rummel

Fri-Sat, February 2-3 LHSAA State Championships Bossier City, LA



SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL
2023-2024 JUNIOR VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT LOCATION

Wed, November 1 Mandeville Dual Home

Sat, November 4 Pearl River Tournament Pearl River

Sat, November 11 Jesuit Dual Jesuit

Wed, November 15 Fontainebleau Dual Fontainebleau

Sat, November 18 Bulldog Brawl Fontainebleau

Tues, November 21 Brusly, Live Oak, St. Thomas More Quad Brusly

Wed, November 29 Catholic Dual Home

Fri-Sat, December 1-2 George Trygg Memorial Rummel

Sat, December 9 Holy Cross Dual Holy Cross

Fri-Sat, December 22-23 Dale Ketelsen Christmas Clash Home

Wed, January 3 Live Oak Dual Home

Sat, January 6 Battle of New Orleans Chalmette

Sat, January 20 St. Tammany Parish Championships Lakeshore

Sat, January 27 JV State Home



SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL
2023-2024 JUNIOR HIGH WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE EVENT LOCATION

Sat, November 4 Scrimmage Home

Sat, November 11 Jesuit Dual Meet Jesuit

Sat, November 18 Scrimmage Home

Sat, November 25 Scrimmage Jesuit

Sat, December 9 Scrimmage Rummel

Sat, December 16 Scrimmage Rummel

Fri, January 5 Scrimmage Jesuit

Sat, January 20 Scrimmage Home

Sat, January 27 JH State Championships Jesuit


